Measure

SB
SB

SB
SB

SB

SB
SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB
SB

SB
SB

SB

33
218

258
273

274

292
297
326

347

352

353

401

455
489

564

584

647

673

688
703
713

768
779

784

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday,

Author
Cortese

Jones

Laird

Hertzberg
Wieckowski
Wilk
Durazo

Pan
Caballero
Eggman
Roth

Pan

Leyva
Laird

Cortese
Jones
Laird
Portantino

Wieckowski
Hurtado
Rubio

Glazer

Becker

Glazer

April 19, 2021

Subject

Apprenticeship: annual report: task force.

Corporations: ratification or validation
of noncompliant corporate actions.

Aging.
Water quality: municipal wastewater
agencies.

Local government meetings: agenda and
documents.

Industrial hemp.
Subsurface installations: penalties.

Health care coverage: federal health care
reforms.

Urban forestry: California Community and
Neighborhood Tree Voluntary Tax
Contribution Fund.

The military: sexual harassment.

Hospice: services to seriously ill
patients.

Psychology: unprofessional conduct:
disciplinary action: sexual acts.

California Health Benefit Exchange.

Pest control: Agricultural Pest Control
Advisory Committee.

Hospitals: seismic compliance: County of
Santa Clara.

Resource Family Approval Program.

Unruh Civil Rights Act: wviolations:
service of process: Department of Fair
Employment and Housing.

Adult Education Block Grant Program:
reporting requirements.

Civil actions: judgments by confession.
Diseased animals: laboratory services.

Insurer and State Compensation Insurance
Fund investments.

CalWORKs: postsecondary education.

California Workforce Innovation
Opportunity Act: earn and learn programs.

State government: emergency services:
nonprofit service providers.

April 15, 2021



SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, April 19, 2021

April 15, 2021





