SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, April 19, 2021

Measure	Author	Subject
SB 33	Cortese	Apprenticeship: annual report: task force.
SB 218	Jones	Corporations: ratification or validation of noncompliant corporate actions.
SB 258	Laird	Aging.
SB 273	Hertzberg	Water quality: municipal wastewater agencies.
SB 274	Wieckowski	Local government meetings: agenda and documents.
SB 292	Wilk	Industrial hemp.
SB 297	Durazo	Subsurface installations: penalties.
SB 326	Pan	Health care coverage: federal health care reforms.
SB 347	Caballero	Urban forestry: California Community and Neighborhood Tree Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund.
SB 352	Eggman	The military: sexual harassment.
SB 353	Roth	Hospice: services to seriously ill patients.
SB 401	Pan	Psychology: unprofessional conduct: disciplinary action: sexual acts.
SB 455	Leyva	California Health Benefit Exchange.
SB 489	Laird	Pest control: Agricultural Pest Control Advisory Committee.
SB 564	Cortese	Hospitals: seismic compliance: County of Santa Clara.
SB 584	Jones	Resource Family Approval Program.
SB 647	Laird	Unruh Civil Rights Act: violations: service of process: Department of Fair Employment and Housing.
SB 673	Portantino	Adult Education Block Grant Program: reporting requirements.
SB 688	Wieckowski	Civil actions: judgments by confession.
SB 703	Hurtado	Diseased animals: laboratory services.
SB 713	Rubio	Insurer and State Compensation Insurance Fund investments.
SB 768	Glazer	CalWORKs: postsecondary education.
SB 779	Becker	California Workforce Innovation Opportunity Act: earn and learn programs.
SB 784	Glazer	State government: emergency services: nonprofit service providers.

April 15, 2021

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS SENATE 28.8 MEASURES Monday, April 19, 2021